Tokyo Fuji Art Museum - Schedule of Exhibitions 2020

[ Main Building ] special Exhibition Galleries

1 2 5

CLOSED
Jul 3 (Fri) - Aug 23 (Sun)

CLOSED: Aug 24 (Mon) - Aug 31 (Mon) for c

4 1 2 S 4 5

[ New Wing ] permanent Exhibition Gallery

6 7

Temporary closing
Mar 2 (Mon) - Jul 2 (Thu)

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance
to the 20th Century

- 500 Years of Western Paintings
Jul 3 (Fri) - Aug 23 (Sun)

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

Flowers, Flowers and More Flowers
Exhibition of Flowers in Art from
Tokyo Fuji Art Museum Collection

Jul 3 (Fri) - Aug 23 (Sun)

PERMANENT EXH

[ Special Display ]
Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)
Jul 3 (Fri) - Aug 23 (Sun)

hangeover to new exhibit.

SPECIAL EXHIBITION

From the Tokyo Fuji Art Museum Collection:

“THIS IS JAPAN IN TOKYO

Sep 1 (Tue) - Nov 29 (Sun)
*Oct 19 (Mon), replacement of exhibition

—Eternal Treasures of Japanese Art"

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance
to the 20th Century
- 500 Years of Western Paintings

Sep 1 (Tue) - Nov 29 (Sun)

SPECIAL EXHIBITION

Zokei Da Vinci Project:

Sep 1 (Tue) - Nov 29 (Sun)

Realization of the Dreams of Leonardo Da Vinci:

500th Memorial Exhibition

CLOSED: Nov 30 (Mon) - Dec 7 (Mon) for changeover to new exhibit.

CLOSED
Dec 8 (Tue) - Dec 25 (Fri)

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

Dec 8, 2020 (Tue) - Jan 24, 2021 (Sun)

From TFAM'’s Permanent
Photography Collection

EXH OF OUR [
COLLECTION

CLOSED: New Year's Holidays between Dec 26, 2020 (Sat) - Jan 4, 2021 (Mon)

CLOSED
Jan 5, 2021 (Tue) - Jan 24 (Sun)

SPECIAL EXHIBITION

The Dress in The Picture,
The Picture in The Dress

Feb 13 (Sat) - May 9 (Sun)

From the Renaissance
to the 20th Century

From the Renaissance
to the 20th Century

- 500 Years of Western Paintings
Feb 13 (Sat) - May 9 (Sun)

- 500 Years of Western Paintings
CLOSED: Jan 25 (Mon) - Feb 12 (Fri) for changeover to new exhibit.

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

- Through the Lens of the World's
Pioneering and Premier Photographers
Dec 8, 2020 (Tue) - Jan 24, 2021 (Sun)

[ From TFAM's Permanent ]
Photography Collection
Fashion in Photography:

Evolving Faces, Evolving Places
Feb 13 (Sat) - May 9 (Sun)

PERMANENT EXH

Those Adorable Animals

Dec 8, 2020 (Tue) -
Jan 24, 2021 (Sun)

[ Special Display ]

Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)

PERMANENT
EXHIBITION
[ Special Display]
Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)
Feb 13 (Sat) -
May 9 (Sun)




